Dept
Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Public Works
Public Works

Water & Sewer
Water & Sewer

Parks & Recreation

ATTACHMENT A 2019
FYE 2019 List of Vehicles and Equipment Approved for Replacement

Unit# Description

20 Sedan
1 Sedan

12 Sedan

22 SUvV

19 SUvV
3 Motorcycle
6 Motorcycle
8 Motorcycle

Police Total
116 Paver
88 2 Ton

82
66

462

Public Works Total

Pickup
Rodder
Water & Sewer Total

ATV
Parks and Recreation Total

Total Estimated Cost

Est. Cost

28,174
31,724
31,724
35,345
32,842
33,408
33,408
33,408

P PP P B P B

$ 260,033

$ 160,850
$ 124,799

$ 285,649

$ 29,062
$ 206,203

$ 235,265

$ 11,155

$ 11,155

$ 792,102




