ATTACHMENT A 2019

FYE 2019 List of Vehicles and Equipment Approved for Replacement

Dept	Unit#	Description	Est. Cost
Police	20	Sedan	\$ 28,174
Police	1	Sedan	\$ 31,724
Police	12	Sedan	\$ 31,724
Police	22	SUV	\$ 35,345
Police	19	SUV	\$ 32,842
Police	3	Motorcycle	\$ 33,408
Police	6	Motorcycle	\$ 33,408
Police	8	Motorcycle	\$ 33,408
		Police Total	\$ 260,033
Public Works	116	Paver	\$ 160,850
Public Works	88	2 Ton	\$ 124,799
		Public Works Total	\$ 285,649
Water & Sewer	82	Pickup	\$ 29,062
Water & Sewer	66	Rodder	\$ 206,203
		Water & Sewer Total	\$ 235,265
Parks & Recreation	462	ATV	\$ 11,155
		Parks and Recreation Total	\$ 11,155
		Total Estimated Cost	\$ 792,102